Barton Program: Equip and Inform Learning Coach Sessions
Topic: Barton Introduction Session

Recorded Link: http://tinyurl.com/BartonIntro
Topic: Scantron Performance Series-Making it easier for our Barton students, what’s new in Barton, and a quick overview of the Barton Program at COVA

Date: Tuesday, August 18, 2009
Recorded Link: http://tinyurl.com/08-18-09LC-Session 

Topic: Oral Drill-A systematic review method that will help in all areas of the curriculum. 
Date: Tuesday, August 25, 2009
Recorded Link: http://tinyurl.com/08-25-09-LC-Session 

Topic: Word Attack-A 2-3 minute systematic review method that will help kids with fluency

Date: Tuesday, Sept. 1, 2009

Recorded Link: http://tinyurl.com/09-01-09-LC-Session
Topic: Fluency Drills-A great way to improve fluency
Date: Tuesday, Sept. 8, 2009
Recorded Link: http://tinyurl.com/09-08-09-LC-Session 

Topic: Comprehension
Date: Tuesday, Sept. 22, 2009
Recorded Link: http://tinyurl.com/09-22-09-LC-Session 
Topic: Barton Beginners-Session #1

Date: Tuesday, Sept. 29, 2009

Recorded Link: http://tinyurl.com/BartonBeginners-1-9-29-09 
Topic: Vocabulary

Date: Tuesday, Oct. 6, 2009

Recorded Link: http://tinyurl.com/10-06-09-LC-Session
Topic: Barton Beginner Session 2
Date: Tuesday, Oct. 20, 2009
Recorded Link: http://tinyurl.com/BartonBeginners-2-10-20-09
Topic: Getting it All Done-Part 1-Essentials to Success
Date: Tuesday, Nov. 12, 2009
Recorded Link:  http://tinyurl.com/11-10-09-LC-Session 

Topic: Barton Beginners-Session #3
Date: Tuesday, Dec. 1, 2009
Recorded Link: http://tinyurl.com/BartonBeginners-3-12-0109 

Topic: Getting it All Done-Part 2-Scheduling
Date: Tuesday, Dec. 8, 2009
Recorded Link:  http://tinyurl.com/12-08-09-LC-Session
Topic: Getting it All Done-Part 3-Chores and Menu Planning
Date: Tuesday, Dec. 15, 2009
Recorded Link: http://tinyurl.com/12-15-09-LC-Session
Topic: Making Math Meaningful-Part 1-Making Math Real Overview 
Date: Tuesday, Jan. 12, 2010
Recorded Link: http://tinyurl.com/1-12-10-LC-Session 
Topic: Making Math Meaningful-Part 2-Developing working memory and Learning Math Facts from Making Math Real  
Date: Tuesday, Jan. , 2010
Recorded Link: http://tinyurl.com/01-26-10-LC-Session 

Topic: Making Math Meaningful-Part 3-Solving Word Problems with Manipulatives
Date: Tuesday, Jan. 16, 2010
Recorded Link: http://tinyurl.com/02-16-10-LC-Session 
Topic: Making Math Meaningful-Part 4-Principles in Teaching Math
Date: Tuesday, March 23, 2010
Recorded Link:  http://tinyurl.com/03-23-10-LC-Session
Topic: Controversial Therapies
Date: Tuesday, April 13, 2010
Recorded Link:  http://tinyurl.com/04-13-10-LC-Session 
http://tinyurl.com/05-04-10-LC-Session
